
2021

August

Aug 2, 2021 Monday No PSF: August Recess
Aug 9, 2021 Monday No PSF: August Recess

Aug 16, 2021 Monday No PSF: August Recess
Aug 23, 2021 Monday No PSF: August Recess
Aug 31, 2021 Monday No PSF: August Recess

September

Sep 6, 2021 Monday No PSF: Observed Holiday

Sep 13, 2021 Monday MSTP & MSC
MSTP Welcome Admin & Mentor Intros

MSC Committee Intros
Physician Scientist Forum Academic Year Roadmap

Sep 20, 2021 Monday AEI Racism and Injustice 1
Sep 27, 2021 Monday MSTP Career Development 1 Responsible Research Conduct

October

Oct 4, 2021 Monday Thematic Case Files Clinical Problem Solving 1 Internal Medicine
Oct 11, 2021 Monday No PSF: Observed Holiday
Oct 18, 2021 Monday Thematic Case Files Open Investigations 1 Internal Medicine
Oct 25, 2021 Monday Thematic Case Files Science Consult 1 Internal Medicine

November

Nov 1, 2021 Monday Thematic Case Files Clinical Problem Solving 2 Surgery
Nov 8, 2021 Monday Thematic Case Files Open Investigations 2 Surgery

Nov 15, 2021 Monday Thematic Case Files Science Consult 2 Surgery
Nov 22, 2021 Monday MSTP Career Development 2
Nov 29, 2021 Monday AEI Book Club 1

December

Dec 6, 2021 Monday Thematic Case Files Clinical Problem Solving 3 Neurology
Dec 13, 2021 Monday Thematic Case Files Open Investigations 3 Neurology
Dec 20, 2021 Monday Thematic Case Files Science Consult 3 Neurology
Dec 27, 2021 Monday No PSF: Winter Break

2022

January

Jan 3, 2022 Monday Thematic Case Files Clinical Problem Solving 4 Psychiatry
Jan 10, 2022 Monday Thematic Case Files Open Investigations 4 Psychiatry
Jan 17, 2022 Monday No PSF: Observed Holiday
Jan 24, 2022 Monday Thematic Case Files Science Consult 4 Psychiatry
Jan, 31 2022 Monday AEI Racism & Injustice 2

February

Feb 7, 2022 Monday Thematic Case Files Clinical Problem Solving 5 Pediatrics
Feb 14, 2022 Monday Thematic Case Files Open Investigations 5 Pediatrics
Feb 21, 2022 Monday No PSF: Observed Holiday
Feb 28, 2022 Monday Thematic Case Files Science Consult 5 Pediatrics

March

Mar 7, 2022 Monday Thematic Case Files Clinical Problem Solving 6 OB-GYN
Mar 14, 2022 Monday Thematic Case Files Open Investigations 6 OB-GYN
Mar 21, 2022 Monday Thematic Case Files Science Consult 6 OB-GYN
Mar 28, 2022 Monday AEI Racism & Injustice 3

April

Apr 4, 2022 Monday MSTP Career Development 3

Apr 11, 2022 Monday Reserved
Apr 18, 2022 Monday No PSF: Observed Holiday
Apr 25, 2022 Monday AEI Racism & Injustice 4

May

May 2, 2022 Monday MSTP Career Development 4
May 9, 2022 Monday MSTP Career Development 5

May 16, 2022 Monday Reserved
May 23, 2022 Monday AEI Book Club 2
May 30, 2022 Monday No PSF: Observed Holiday

June

Jun 6, 2022 Monday Reserved
Jun 13, 2022 Monday Reserved
Jun 20, 2022 Monday Reserved
Jun 27, 2022 Monday Reserved

July

Jul 4, 2022 Monday Observed Holiday
Jul 5, 2022 Tuesday CRABCAKES Week 1

Jul 11, 2022 Monday CRABCAKES Week 2
Jul 18, 2022 Monday CRABCAKES Week 3
Jul 25, 2022 Monday CRABCAKES Week 4

Reserved: This time is reserved for a PSF topic that arises during the year, including career development. 
If nothing comes up, this session will be cancelled


